

BASIC INFO			
Full Name:			! PLEASE SELECT ONE:
Address:			
City, State, Zip:	Phone:		Cruise-In (Parade & Parking)
E-Mail:			Parking Only
			
VEHICLE INFO #1:			
Make:	Model:		
Year: Color:			
VEHICLE INFO #2:			
Make:	Model:		
Year: Color:			
VEHICLE INFO #3:			
Make:	Model:		
Year: Color:			
VEHICLE INFO #4:			
Make:	Model:		
Year: Color:			
COST: \$10 PER CAR			
PAYMENT INFO			
Type: Cash Check #	Card (+CC Fee)	Remit Payment To:	Thomasville AL Chamber of Commerce
			138 Wilson Avenue
		7	Thomasville, AL 36784

PARADE DRIVE-IN INFORMATION

- <u>Line-Up on W Front Street, parallel to the downtown Dollar General Parking Lot by 4:30pm</u>. You may only line up by coming <u>south</u> on W Front Street from Highway 43 due to road closures. *Easiest route is to turn onto W Front Street at the redlight by Church's Chicken on Highway 43*.
- Parade through Hometown Celebration Parade to <u>RESERVED SPOTS</u> (registered entries only) at 5:00pm SHARP following the Children's Parade.

PARKING ONLY INFO:

• Parked in reserved spot on Wilson Avenue before 4:00pm (streets will close at 4:00pm).

There will be door prizes as well as People's Choice Awards given during the event at 7:00pm. Dash plaques will be handed out to all entries. The show will conclude at 7:15pm but we encourage all entries to stay until the end of the Fireworks show that will begin at 9:00pm but you may exit off of Wilson Avenue towards Highway 43 starting at 7:15pm slowly to ensure patrons are still safe as they enjoy the Hometown Celebration event.

Please contact the Thomasville Alabama Chamber of Commerce for any questions at (334) 636-1542 or officemanager@thomasvillealchamber.com.